COMPETITIVE AGE GROUP MARKS             TRACK & FIELD

BANTAM

BOYS							GIRLS

100 – 12.5 – 13.0  (SUPERIOR)				100 – 13.0 – 13.5  (SUPERIOR)
100 – 13.0 – 13.5  (EXCELLENT)				100 – 13.5 – 14.0  (EXCELLENT)
100 – 13.5 – 14.0  (VERY GOOD)				100 – 14.0 – 14.5  (VERY GOOD)
100 – 14.0 – 14.5  (GOOD)					100 – 14.5 – 15.0  (GOOD)
100 – 14.5 – 15.0  (AVERAGE)				100 – 15.0 – 15.5  (AVERAGE)


200 – 26.0 – 27.0  (SUPERIOR)				200 – 26.5 – 27.5  (SUPERIOR)
200 – 27.0 – 28.0  (EXCELLENT)				200 – 27.5 – 28.5  (EXCELLENT)
200 – 28.0 – 29.0  (VERY GOOD)				200 – 28.5 – 29.5  (VERY GOOD)
200 – 29.0 – 30.0  (GOOD)					200 – 29.5 – 30.5  (GOOD)
200 – 30.0 – 31.0  (AVERAGE)				200 – 30.5 – 31.5  (AVERAGE)


400 – 58.5 – 63.5  (SUPERIOR)				400 – 59.5 – 64.5  (SUPERIOR)
400 – 63.5 – 68.5  (EXCELLENT)				400 – 64.5 – 69.5  (EXCELLENT)
400 – 68.5 – 73.5  (VERY GOOD)				400 – 69.5 – 74.5  (VERY GOOD)
400 – 73.5 – 78.5  (GOOD)					400 – 74.5 – 79.5  (GOOD)
400 – 78.5 – 83.5  (AVERAGE)				400 – 79.5 – 84.5  (AVERAGE)


800 – 2:20 – 2:35  (SUPERIOR)				800 – 2:25 – 2:40  (SUPERIOR)
800 – 2:35 – 2:50  (EXCELLENT)				800 – 2:40 – 2:55  (EXCELLENT)
800 – 2:50 – 3:10  (VERY GOOD)				800 – 2:55 – 3:15  (VERY GOOD)
800 – 3:10 – 3:25  (GOOD)					800 – 3:15 – 3:30  (GOOD)
800 – 3:25 – 3:40  (AVERAGE)				800 – 3:30 – 3:50  (AVERAGE)


1500 – 4:50 – 5:10  (SUPERIOR)				1500 – 5:10 – 5:30  (SUPERIOR)
1500 – 5:10 – 5:30  (EXCELLENT)			1500 – 5:30 – 5:50 (EXCELLENT)
1500 – 5:30 – 5:50  (VERY GOOD)				1500 – 5:50 – 6:10  (VERY GOOD)
1500 – 5:50 – 6:10  (GOOD)					1500 – 6:10 – 6:30  (GOOD)
1500 – 6:10 – 6:30  (AVERAGE)				1500 – 6:30 – 6:50  (AVERAGE)      

COMPETITIVE AGE GROUP MARKS
TRACK & FIELD
MIDGET
 
          BOYS                                                                 GIRLS
 
100 – 12.0 – 12.5  (SUPERIOR)                                           100 – 12.5 – 13.0  (SUPERIOR)
100 – 12.5 – 13.0  (EXCELLENT)                                        100 – 13.0 – 13.5  (EXCELLENT)
100 – 13.0 – 13.5  (VERY GOOD)                                        100 – 13.5 – 14.0  (VERY GOOD)
100 – 13.5 – 14.0  (GOOD)                                                    100 – 14.0 – 14.5  (GOOD)
100 – 14.0 – 15.0  (AVERAGE)                                            100 – 14.5 – 15.5  (AVERAGE)
 
200 – 24.0 – 25.0  (SUPERIOR)                                           200 – 25.5 – 26.5  (SUPERIOR)
200 – 25.0 – 26.0  (EXCELLENT)                                        200 – 26.5 – 27.5  (EXCELLENT)
200 – 26.0 – 27.0  (VERY GOOD)                                        200 – 27.5 – 28.5  (VERY GOOD)
200 – 27.5 – 28.5  (GOOD)                                                    200 – 28.5 – 29.5  (GOOD)
200 – 28.5 – 30.5  (AVERAGE)                                            200 – 29.5 – 31.5  (AVERAGE)
            
400 – 55.5 – 60.5  (SUPERIOR)                                           400 – 56.5 – 61.5  (SUPERIOR)
400 – 60.5 – 64.5  (EXCELLENT)                                        400 – 61.5 – 65.5  (EXCELLENT)
400 – 64.5 – 68.5  (VERY GOOD)                                        400 – 65.5 – 69.5  (VERY GOOD)
400 – 68.5 – 72.5  (GOOD)                                                    400 – 69.5 – 73.5  (GOOD)
COMPETITIVE AGE GROUP MARKS
TRACK & FIELD
MIDGET CONT’D

400 – 72.5 – 76.5  (AVERAGE)                                            400 – 73.5 – 77.5  (AVERAGE) 
800 – 2:10 – 2:20  (SUPERIOR)                                           800 – 2:20 – 2:30  (SUPERIOR)
800 – 2:20 – 2:30  (EXCELLENT)                                       800 – 2:30 – 2:40 (EXCELLENT)
800 – 2:30 – 2:40  (VERY GOOD)                                       800 – 2:40 – 2:50  (VERY GOOD)
800 – 2:40 – 2:50  (GOOD)                                                   800 – 2:50 – 3:00  (GOOD)
800 – 2:50 – 3:00  (AVERAGE)                                           800 – 3:00 – 3:10  (AVERAGE) 

1500 – 4:25 – 4:45  (SUPERIOR)                                         1500 – 4:45 – 5:05  (SUPERIOR)
1500 – 4:45 – 5:05  (EXCELLENT)                         	 1500 – 5:05 –5:25 (EXCELLENT)
1500 – 5:05 – 5:25  (VERY GOOD)                                     1500 – 5:25 – 5:45  (VERYGOOD)
1500 – 5:25 – 5:45  (GOOD)                                                 1500 – 5:45 – 6:05  (GOOD)
1500 – 5:45 – 6:05  (AVERAGE)                                         1500 – 6:05 – 6:25  (AVERAGE)
 
3000 – 9:40 – 10:20  (SUPERIOR)                                      3000 – 10:10 – 10:50 (SUPERIOR)
3000 – 10:20 –11:00  (EXCELLENT)                                 3000  10:50-11:30 (EXCELLENT)
3000 – 11:00 –11:50  (VERY GOOD)                                 3000 –11:30- 12:20 (VERYGOOD)
3000 – 11:50 – 12:40  (GOOD)                                            3000 – 12:20 – 13:10  (GOOD)
3000 – 12:40 – 13:20  (AVERAGE)                                    3000 – 13:10 –14:00 (AVERAGE)  
COMPETITIVE AGE GROUP MARKS
TRACK & FIELD

YOUTH

	BOYS								GIRLS

100 – 10.90 – 11.30 (SUPERIOR)				100 – 11.90 – 12.30 (SUPERIOR)
          11.40 – 11.80 (EXCELLENT)			                        12.40 – 12.80 (EXCELLENT)
          11.90 – 12.30 (VERY GOOD)			                        12.90 – 13.30 (VERY GOOD)
          12.40 – 12.80 (GOOD)				                        13.40 – 13.80 (GOOD)
          12.90 – 13.30 (AVERAGE)		                                     13.90 – 14.30 (AVERAGE)

200 = 21.90 – 22.90 (SUPERIOR)       				200 – 23.50 – 25.00 (SUPERIOR)
          22.91 – 23.50 (EXCELLENT)			          	           25.01 – 26.50 (EXCELLENT)
          23.51 – 24.50 (VERY GOOD)			         	           26.51 – 27.50 (VERY GOOD)
          24.51 – 26.00 (GOOD)				          	           27.51 – 29.00 (GOOD)
          26.01 – 27.50 (AVERAGE)			         	           29.01 – 30.50 (AVERAGE)

400 – 48.00 – 53.00 (SUPERIOR) 				400 – 53.50 – 58.00 (SUPERIOR)
          53.01 – 56.50 (EXCELLENT)			          	           58.01 – 61.50 (EXCELLENT)
          56.51 – 59.50 (VERY GOOD)			          	           61.51 – 64.50 (VERY GOOD)
          59.51 – 62.50 (GOOD)				        	           64.51 – 67.50 (GOOD)
          62.51 – 65.50 (AVERAGE)				           67.51 – 70.50 (AVERAGE)
COMPETITIVE AGE GROUP MARKS
TRACK & FIELD
YOUTH CONT’D

800 –   1:57 – 2:05 (SUPERIOR) 				800 –   2:10 – 2:18 (SUPERIOR)
             2:05 – 2:12 (EXCELLENT)				             2:18 – 2:26 (EXCELLENT)
             2:12 – 2:19 (VERY GOOD)				             2:26 – 2:34 (VERY GOOD)
             2:19 – 2:26 (GOOD)					             2:34 – 2:42 (GOOD)
             2:26 – 2:33 (AVERAGE)				             2:42 – 2:50 (AVERAGE)

1500 – 4:00 – 4:25 (SUPERIOR)				1500 – 4:35 – 4:55 (SUPERIOR)
             4:25 – 4:50 (EXCELLENT)			           	             4:55 – 5:15 (EXCELLENT)
             4:50 – 5:15 (VERY GOOD)				             5:15 – 5:35 (VERY GOOD)
             5:15 – 5:35 (GOOD)					             5:35 – 5:55 (GOOD)
             5:35 – 5:55 (AVERAGE)				             5:55 – 6:15 (AVERAGE)

3000 –9:10 – 9:40   (SUPERIOR)				3000 – 10:00 – 10:30 (SUPERIOR)
            9:40 – 10:20 (EXCELLENT)  			                          10:30 – 11:10 (EXCELLENT)
           10:20 – 10:50 (VERY GOOD)			                          11:10 – 11:40 (VERY GOOD)
           10:50 – 11:20 (GOOD)				                          11:40 – 12:10 (GOOD)
           11:20 – 12:00 (AVERAGE)				             12:10 – 13:00 (AVERAGE)     




